con il Patrocinio di

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 2045
2 1448
3 911
4 1972
5 1983
6 4849
7 936
8 1453
9 1847
10 3496
11 3719
12 1785
13 1979
14 3186
15 714
16 1780
17 1836
18 1438
19 3539
20 929
21 4670
22 4760
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BRUGHERIO

CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

6" TAPPA - BRUGHERIO - 03/03/2024 o \&

ATLETA

VORIA SOFIA

VICERE' LARA

CHIAP MARGHERITA MARIA
FANCELLU DORA

GHIONI EMMA

VARVARA ZOE

GRASSO CAZZANIGA GIULIA
BIASINI GIOIA FLORA
PELLEGRINI CHIARA BEATRICE
DE BERNARDI GAIA

LIBIA REBECCA

GALLI GIORGIA

FUNARO ANNA LARA
BUTTSTEDT FLORENTINA RONJA
GASPARETTI CECILIA
FIORUCCI VIOLA MARIA
MORI SIRIA

MONTICELLI TERESA
ROTUNNO ANNA

GIARDINI NOEMI

CARNELLI ELENA BIANCA
PEREGO MATILDE

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI G.S.A. BRUGHERIO
GARA 5_ESO F 2018/19 - DEFINITIVA
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EF5

EF5 2
EF5 3
EF5 4
EF5 5
EF5 6
EF5 7
EF5 8
EF5 9
EF5 10
EF5 11
EF5 12
EF5 13
EF5 14
EF5 15
EF5 16
EF5 17
EF5 18
EF5 19
EF5 20
EF5 21
EF5 22

SOCIETA'
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI211 - POL. NOVATE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

TEMPO

00:01:54.835
00:01:56.588
00:01:57.084
00:01:59.331
00:02:02.589
00:02:03.082
00:02:07.826
00:02:09.080
00:02:12.324
00:02:13.324
00:02:16.077
00:02:16.825
00:02:17.326
00:02:18.326
00:02:20.071
00:02:25.071
00:02:26.071
00:02:27.332
00:02:28.323
00:02:30.074
00:02:32.328
00:02:32.577



